Kod koloru: 070

Nazwa koloru: WHITE PEARL CRYSTAL SHINE
Producent: TOYOTA

Model pojazdu: VERSO

Rocznik pojazdu: 2013

Linia lakierow: ONYX

llos¢ warstw: 2

Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:

Wymagane tto:

Dodaj / Rozciencz:

Autor receptury: TOk

Data utworzenia: 2021-05-17

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L nal1l,00L
HB002 521,2 521,2
HB994 683,4 683,4
HB259 23,6 23,6
HB779 11,2 11,2
HB680 7.3 7.3

HB464 8,7 8,7

Pigment

HB002
CB47M
HB100
HB99L

HB090

Warstwa - 2

llosé na 1
litr

181,8
2,3
674,1
62,9

82,2

Receptura (ID: 4664)

na 1,00 L

181,8
2,3
674,1
62,9

82,2
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